BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - APPROVAL OF LEASE AMENDMENT TO REDUCE LEASED PREMISES AT 3255 CAMINO DEL RIO
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |SOUTH, APPROVAL IN PRINCIPLE OF NEW SPACE FOR BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES, AND CEQA EXEMPTION
(DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS. Attachment A - Notice of Exemption
ORIGINATING DEPT: Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification

s P by

Brig AlErgm (Nov 6, 2025 15:31:22 PST)
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Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2025-11-06 05:17PM PST
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-11-06 03:31PM PST
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-11-06 04:05PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-11-06 06:44PM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Elizabeth A. Hernandez
E-signed 2025-11-06 03:35PM PST
Liz.Hernandez@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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C%mm%ét Charissa Japlit
E-signed 2025-11-06 08:52PM PST
Charissa.Japlit@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




